

Pueblo Urban Renewal Authority
2028 Budget Amendment Summary

	DTE	LKWIN	NP	STCH	TV	TV2	LWEST	UNION	EAST	SSFE	EVRAZ	MPS	BLUFF	NEH	WP	COSM	RTA	VENDOR	GENFUND	DEMO	CONV	DEBT	TOTAL
Revenues																							
Charges for Services	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 350,000.00	\$ -	\$ 1,591,495.00	\$ -	\$ 1,591,495.00
Contributions	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Interest	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ -	\$ 18.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	\$ -	\$ 373,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 870.00	\$ 100.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 375,207.00
Intergovernmental	\$ 258,064.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 258,064.00
Investment earnings	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Other	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Property Tax Increment	\$ 898,261.00	\$ 1,573,935.88	\$ 1,203,260.57	\$ 2,948,803.14	\$ 95,167.95	\$ 9,771.87	\$ 13,270.06	\$ 7,523.79	\$ 39,270.04	\$ -	\$ 7,976,694.94	\$ 92,418.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,868.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,868.00
Rent Income	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,859,418.10
Sales Tax Increment	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 95,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 880,000.00	\$ -	\$ 7,416.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 695,000.00
Vendor Fees	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,914,212.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,914,212.00
Total Revenues	\$ 1,157,345.00	\$ 1,573,935.88	\$ 1,203,380.57	\$ 2,949,803.14	\$ 95,167.95	\$ 9,789.87	\$ 13,326.06	\$ 92,546.79	\$ 39,315.04	\$ -	\$ 8,349,884.94	\$ 92,418.86	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 880,000.00	\$ 2,914,212.00	\$ 386,154.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,591,495.00	\$ -	\$ 21,288,880.10
Expense																							
Capital outlay	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Contractual Expenditures	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Debt Service	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Economic Development	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 425,000.00	\$ 776,674.07	\$ 48,870.22	\$ 309,532.13	\$ -	\$ 96,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 19,688.50	\$ 41,250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,232,797.06
General Administration	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,861,494.91
General Construction	\$ 717,088.19	\$ 475,403.38	\$ 18,049.21	\$ 45,733.04	\$ 1,427.52	\$ 164,599	\$ 11,303.45	\$ 5,669.48	\$ 29,336.63	\$ -	\$ 119,650.27	\$ 65,546.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17,500.00	\$ -	\$ 1,977,499.34	\$ 400,100.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ -	\$ 3,880,000.00
Interest	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Principal	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Total Expenditures	\$ 806,088.19	\$ 532,903.38	\$ 443,049.21	\$ 821,506.11	\$ 49,297.73	\$ 309,896.71	\$ 11,303.45	\$ 61,659.48	\$ 29,336.63	\$ -	\$ 133,650.27	\$ 78,546.92	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 19,688.50	\$ 1,718,743.34	\$ 400,100.00	\$ 4,617,047.06	\$ 12,895,260.22	\$ 22,847,683.20
Other Financing Sources and Uses																							
Capital Contributions	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Loan Proceeds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Transfers In	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Transfers from Fund Balances	\$ 400,000.00	\$ -	\$ 69,238.24	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 64,606.02	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 713,054.46	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 49,891.00	\$ -	\$ 1,443,595.34	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 2,925,552.06	\$ 12,895,260.22	\$ 17,579,657.34
Transfers Out	\$ (751,336.61)	\$ (1,041,032.50)	\$ (828,650.70)	\$ (2,127,897.03)	\$ (48,870.22)	\$ (4,812.65)	\$ (2,022.61)	\$ (889.31)	\$ (9,981.41)	\$ -	\$ (8,929,693.13)	\$ (13,871.94)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (909,401.00)	\$ (2,894,543.50)	\$ (155,646.42)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (17,116,057.23)
Total Other Financing Sources and Uses	\$ (351,336.61)	\$ (1,041,032.50)	\$ (760,331.28)	\$ (2,127,897.03)	\$ (48,870.22)	\$ (299,986.84)	\$ (2,022.61)	\$ (889.31)	\$ (9,981.41)	\$ -	\$ (8,216,934.67)	\$ (13,871.94)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (859,500.00)	\$ (2,894,543.50)	\$ 1,352,595.34	\$ 400,000.00	\$ 3,035,552.06	\$ 12,895,260.22	\$ 1,659,003.10
Net Change in Fund Balance	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ (0.00)	\$ 0.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (0.00)	\$ 0.00	\$ (0.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (0.00)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 0.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (0.00)